Outline Drawing:
6550 MHz Ceramic Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AM6550B1582
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax : (973) 772-4646
Electrical specifications
Center Frequency: 6550 MHz
-1dB Bandwidth: 300 MHz
Insertion loss @Fo: 2.5 dB max
Ripple in BW: 0.5 dB max
Return Loss: 14dB min
Rejection 1: 60dB min@5800MHz
Rejection 2: 50dB min@6000MHz
Rejection 3: 40dB min@7200MHz
In/Out Impedance: 50 Ω
Power Handling: 20 dBm
Mechanical
Mounting Method: SMT
Dimensions: 22.4 x 14 x 4.65 mm.
Environmental
Temperature Range: -20 to +65 deg.C
I/O PORT
Ground
Unit:mm
Tolerance:+/-0.3
PART NO.
Land:
6550 MHz Ceramic Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AM6550B1582
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax : (973) 772-4646
6550 MHz Ceramic Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AM6550B1582
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax : (973) 772-4646
eyal
Text Box
Response Plot: